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ENGLISH

FINISHES
Wooden shelf

A

Oak.

Open pore white lacquered oak.
B:

Walnut.

G
Stained oak: Ebony, Dark grey.
Whitened oak.

D:

Dark stained walnut.

Metal frame
1. White (RAL9016), black (RAL9005), black nickel
epoxi, bronze epoxi.

2. Gold epoxi.

almo storage System is a collection of shelves and
TV panels that cover the walls and provide the
room with elegance due to a seamless grid of the highest

quality.

MATERIALS

- Shelves: MDF E1board (low formaldehyde content)
and oak or walnut veneer

- Back panels: MDF E1board (low formaldehyde
content) and matching oak or walnut veneer

- Side and intermediate trim: epoxy powder-coated steel
- Wall-mounted frame: texturised powder-coated steel

- Hinges: ltaliana Ferramenta

MALMO STORAGE SYSTEM"“"

ESPANOL
ACABADOS

Estantes de madera

A:

Roble

Roble lacado a poro abierto blanco.
B:

Nogal

G ’

Roble tefiido: Ebano, Gris oscuro.
Roble blanqueado.

D

Nogal tefiido oscuro.

Estructura metalica

1Blanco (RAL9016),Negro epoxi (RAL9005), bronce
epoxi, niquel negro epoxiy

2. Oro epoxi

M almé storage System es una coleccién de estantes
y paneles para Televisién que visten paredes
generando una elegancia al espacio gracias a una malla
continua de calidad suprema.

MATERIALES

- Estantes en tablero MDF E1 (bajo contenido en
formaldehido) aplacado en madera de roble o nogal
natural.

- Traseras en tablero MDF E1(bajo contenido en
formaldehido) aplacado en madera de roble o nogal
natural a malla continua.

- Embellecedores laterales e intermedios en acero
termo-lacado.

- Estructura a pared en acero termo-lacado texturizado.
- Herrajes de ltaliana Ferramenta.
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FRANCAIS
FINITIONS

Etagére en bois
A
Chéne

Blanc chéne laqué & pores ouverts.
B:

Noyer

G ’
Cheéne teinté: Ebéne, Gris foncé ou Chéne
blanchi.

D.

Noyer teinté obscure

Structure métallique
1. Blanc (RAL9016), Noir (RAL9005),
Epoxi noir nickel, epoxy bronze et

2. Gold epoxi.

M almd storage System est une collection d'étageres
et de panneaux pour télévision qui habillent les
murs en apportant de I'élégance a 'espace grace a une
maille continue de qualité supréme.

MATERIAUX

- Etagéres en MDF E1 (faible teneur en formaldéhyde)
plaguées en chéne ou en noyer naturel.

- Panneau arriere en MDF E1 (faible teneur en
formaldéhyde) plaqué en chéne ou en noyer naturel avec
maille continue.

- Profilés latéraux et intermédiaires en acier
thermolaqué.

- Structure murale en acier thermolaqué texturé.
-Charnieres de ltaliana Ferramenta.



DEUTSCH
AUSFUHRUNGEN

Holzregal

A:

Eiche

Eiche weiss offenporig lackiert.
B:

Walnuss

S
Eiche gebeizt: Ebenholz, Dunkelgrau oder Eiche weiB.

D:
Walnuss dunkel gebeizt.

Metallrahmen
1. WeiB (RAL9016), Schwarz (RAL9005), Schwarz
Nickel Pulverbeschichtet, Bronze Pulverbeschichtet.

2. Gold Pulverbeschichtet.

almo storage System ist eine Kollektion Regalen und

Paneelen fiir das Fernseher, die Wande mit raumlicher
Eleganz ausstatten, dank eines durchgehenden masserung
von hochster Qualitat.

MATERIALIEN

-Regale aus E1 MDF Platte (niedriger Formaldehydgehalt),
verkleidet mit Eiche oder Naturnuss.

-Hinterseiten aus E1MDF Platte (niedriger
Formaldehydgehalt), verkleidet mit Eiche oder Naturnuss
duchgehenden Netzes.

-Seiten und Zwischenleisten aus thermolakiertem Stahl.
Strukturierte, thermolackierte Stahl-Wandkonstruktion.
-Beschlége von ltaliana Ferramenta

ITALIANO
FINITURE

Mensolainlegno

A:

Rovere

Rovere laccato a poro aperto Bianco.

B:

Noce

G

Rovere tinto: Ebano, Grigio scuro o Rovere sbiancato.
D:

Noce tinto scuro

Struttura metallica

1. Bianco (RAL9016), Nero (RAL9005),
Epossidico nero nichel, epossidico bronzo.
2. epossidico oro.

M almé storage System é una collezione di scaffalie
pannelli per Televisore che vesteno pareti conferendo
allo spazio eleganza grazie a una maglia continua di
suprema qualita.

MATERIALI

-Scaffaliin panelli MDF E1 (basso contenuto di formaldeide)
impiallacciato in legno di rovere o noce naturale.

-Pannello difondo MDF E1 (basso contenuto di formaldeide)
impiallacciato in legno di rovere o noce naturale a maglia
continua.

-Guarnizioni laterali e intermedie in acciaio termolaccato.
-Struttura a parete in acciaio termolaccato testurizzato.
-Accessori di Ferramenta italiana.
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QNP

LENGTH

57

2244

13,5

44,68"

57

2244"

135

44,68"

135

44,68"

170

6693"

227

89,37"

284

mst

57

2244"

13,5

44,68"

DEPTH

355

1398"

14,02"

118"

118"

102"

102"

102"

102"

102"

102"

HEIGHT REFERENCE
38cm MLE1N
1496"

38,cm MLET112
1496"

38, cm MLE131
1496"

38, cm MLE132
1406"

14, cm MLE122
44,88"

114, cm MLE123
44,88"

14, cm MLE124
44,88"

114, cm MLE125
44,88"

5cem MLE241
2

5em MLE242
2
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